
Product No. Unit
weight

QTY
in cartonModel

1

1

1

7.9

10.75

12.65

Cable
length

Cable
type

Cable
color

25 m

40 m

50 m

3X2.5mm²

3X2.5mm²

3X2.5mm²

Orange

Orange

Orange

DCRP-25RD

DCRP-40RD

DCRP-50RD

DCR32525261

DCR32540262

DCR32550263
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   For use when required several outlets remote from an existing electrical outlet.
   Suitable for professionals use when required greater electrical capacity and mechanical strength
   Equipped with RCCB (2P 6kA 40A), with CB certification, for protection against electric shock Type A 30mA 
   The product is equipped with MCB (1P  6kA   16A), with CB certification, for protection against overload 
   Indication Light for distinguishing Operating mode and disconnect
   Extremely durable cable reel suitable for hard Fieldwork.
   The reel is made from high quality and durable plastic
   The reel frame of is made of particularly robust galvanized steel 
   The product is equipped with an easy to use scroll handle.

Max operation voltage: 230VAC

Max current: 16A
Poles: 2P+E (Phase L, Neutral N, Earth PE)
IP rate: IP20
Materials: 
Cable reel Body: PP Polypropylene
Cable reel frame: St+ plating
Handle: rubber
Socket: Nylon66
Pins and Socket contacts: Brass (approx. 70% copper)
Socket type: 2 Israeli sockets
Plug type: Israeli plug Model ILP4
RCCB: 2P  6kA  40A  Type A 30mA 
MCB: 1P  6kA  16A
Compatible Countries: Israel, Palestine.

PRODUCTS:

DATA SHEET

Industrial cable reel
2 Israeli sockets with protective caps, RCCB, MCB, cable with Israeli plug

Double insulated cable (double layer of PVC) with electric capacity and greater mechanical strength
PVC Cable Double layer (HO5VV-F)

16A30mA 230
VAC

3x2.5
mm² IP20
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Product No. Model Unit
weight

QTY
in carton

1

1

1

8

11

13

Cable
length

Cable
type

Cable
color

25 m

40 m

50 m

3X2.5mm²

3X2.5mm²

3X2.5mm²

Orange

Orange

Orange

DCRP-25RP

DCRP-40RP

DCRP-50RP

DCR32525279

DCR32540280

DCR32550281

Suitable for high performance electrical cables in the most challenging of environments. It is very flexible throughout
a broad temperature range.

Polyurethane Cable (HO7BQ-F)

Product No. Unit
weight

QTY
in cartonModel

1

1

1

8.2

11.35

13.65

Cable
length

Cable
type

Cable
color

25 m

40 m

50 m

3X2.5mm²

3X2.5mm²

3X2.5mm²

Orange

Orange

Orange

DCRP-25RN

DCRP-40RN

DCRP-50RN

DCR32525221

DCR32540249

DCR32550222

- Suitable for medium mechanical loads in dry, damp or wet area
- Flexibility and mechanical strength exceptions, resistant to abrasion.
- Resistant to extreme temperatures:    in motion -25°C up to 90°C     In fixed installation -40°C up to 90°C

Neoprene cable (HO7RNF)
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