

DATA SHEET

Industrial cable reel

2 Israeli sockets with protective caps, RCCB, MCB, cable with Israeli plug

- For use when required several outlets remote from an existing electrical outlet.
- Suitable for professionals use when required greater electrical capacity and mechanical strength
- Equipped with RCCB (2P 6kA 40A), with CB certification, for protection against electric shock Type A 30mA
- The product is equipped with MCB (1P 6kA 16A), with CB certification, for protection against overload
- Indication Light for distinguishing Operating mode and disconnect
- Extremely durable cable reel suitable for hard Fieldwork.
- The reel is made from high quality and durable plastic
- The reel frame of is made of particularly robust galvanized steel
- The product is equipped with an easy to use scroll handle.

Max operation voltage: 230VAC

Max current: 16A

Poles: 2P+E (Phase L, Neutral N, Earth PE)

IP rate: IP20 Materials:

Cable reel Body: PP Polypropylene Cable reel frame: St+ plating

Handle: rubber Socket: Nylon66

Pins and Socket contacts: Brass (approx. 70% copper)

Socket type: 2 Israeli sockets
Plug type: Israeli plug Model ILP4
RCCB: 2P 6kA 40A Type A 30mA

MCB: 1P 6kA 16A

Compatible Countries: Israel, Palestine.



PRODUCTS:















PVC Cable Double layer (HO5VV-F)

Double insulated cable (double layer of PVC) with electric capacity and greater mechanical strength

Product No.	Model	Cable length	Cable type	Cable color	Unit weight	QTY in carton
DCR32525261	DCRP-25RD	25 m	3X2.5mm²	Orange	7.9	1
DCR32540262	DCRP-40RD	40 m	3X2.5mm²	Orange	10.75	1
DCR32550263	DCRP-50RD	50 m	3X2.5mm²	Orange	12.65	1





Polyurethane Cable (HO7BQ-F)

Suitable for high performance electrical cables in the most challenging of environments. It is very flexible throughout a broad temperature range.

Product No.	Model	Cable length	Cable type	Cable color	Unit weight	QTY in carton
DCR32525279	DCRP-25RP	25 m	3X2.5mm²	Orange	8	1
DCR32540280	DCRP-40RP	40 m	3X2.5mm²	Orange	11	1
DCR32550281	DCRP-50RP	50 m	3X2.5mm²	Orange	13	1

Neoprene cable (HO7RNF)

- Suitable for medium mechanical loads in dry, damp or wet area
- Flexibility and mechanical strength exceptions, resistant to abrasion.
- Resistant to extreme temperatures: in motion -25°C up to 90°C In fixed installation -40°C up to 90°C

Product No.	Model	Cable length	Cable type	Cable color	Unit weight	QTY in carton
DCR32525221	DCRP-25RN	25 m	3X2.5mm²	Orange	8.2	1
DCR32540249	DCRP-40RN	40 m	3X2.5mm²	Orange	11.35	1
DCR32550222	DCRP-50RN	50 m	3X2.5mm²	Orange	13.65	1

DRAWINGS: (mm)





